License No.
170504200
170504210
170504069
170504327
170504278
170504195
130506340
130506290
130506289
130506398
120412568
130500011
120511931
160504243
160503554
210503094
210501392
210503212
210500040
210502981
210503231
210503501
210503344
210502639
210502187
210503042
210503000
210503211
210503182
210502985
210503228
210503625
210502860
210502003
210503597
210503273
210503422
210501792
210503617
210503826
210502799
210503419
210503095
210503759
200502148

Full Name
Steven Alex Gradman
Courtney Lynn Hughes
Robert William Krause
Richard Dale Pribble
Joel Ramos
Hima B. Soneji
William Scott Mathis
Wieslawa Prus
Julie M. Prus-Zemanek
Nicholas Arthur Tomow
Alfred Windfield Williams
Anthony James Grimes
Brian Carl Livingston
Thomas Robert Minard
Lito Daniel Rodriguez
Lameisha Lois Adams
Amy Joann Baker
David Eric Barillier
Carlos Andre Beverly
Johnny Charles Black
Jodie Glenn Campbell
Joseph Daniel Coots
Shannon Nicholas Lee Davis
Charles Allan Derry
Robert Michael Dittrich
Alina Briana Gonzales
Emma Dian James
Arnaye Marie Jones
John Lynch Keating
Brian Walter Kielczewski
David Matthew Kunkel
Brett Reed Ligenza
Iwona Anna Lubinski
Maribel Ivonne Martinez
Justin Allen Maynard
Lawrence Wesley Mertes
Jeffrey James Rickbrodt
Erica Elizabeth Sandoval
Mohd Rehan Sayeed
Samuel Kenneth Schuering
Anthony Jermaine Smith
Michele Marie Spikings
Victoria Nicole Stafford
Michael Carl Stocks
Werken Keith John Vande Werken

Discipline Complaint

DC-V-23-035
DC-V-23-036
DC-V-23-037
DC-V-23-038
DC-V-23-039
DC-V-23-040
DC-V-23-041
DC-V-23-042
DC-V-23-043
DC-V-23-044
DC-V-23-045
DC-V-23-046
DC-V-23-047
DC-V-23-048
DC-V-23-049
DC-V-23-050
DC-V-23-051
DC-V-23-052
DC-V-23-053
DC-V-23-054
DC-V-23-055
DC-V-23-056
DC-V-23-057
DC-V-23-058
DC-V-23-059
DC-V-23-060
DC-V-23-061
DC-V-23-062
DC-V-23-063
DC-V-23-064
DC-V-23-065
DC-V-23-066
DC-V-23-067
DC-V-23-068
DC-V-23-069
DC-V-23-070
DC-V-23-071
DC-V-23-072
DC-V-23-073
DC-V-23-074
DC-V-23-075
DC-V-23-076
DC-V-23-077
DC-V-23-078
DC-V-23-079



210502169
210503001
210503517
210502074
210503425
210503709
220500013
210503624
180504071
180503828
190500069
190504007
190504049
180501008
190504271
190504050
190504206
200500074
180504294
180503743
170504194
180500095
180500295
140500370
180500553
220500429
210503760
200501413
220500281
220500103
200501915
220500188
220500579
210503887
210503697
220500425
220500433
210503822
220500557
200502342
210503715
220500137
200501576
200502597
210503762
220500318
220500015

John Patrick Waldron
Jacob Dalton Wall

Jones Roshonda Latrice Washington-Jones

Jordee Lee Watkins
Brian Gerard Weigel
Joseph Lawrence Whelan
Brent Edward Xayasith
Mickala Brittany Yomantas

Francis William Bromenschenkel

Dominic Gabriel Castro
Brandon Castle Feliciano
Carmelo Frances Ferrara
Brittany Airelle Gray
Kevin Hudson
Edgar Earl Knox
Kiara Azalea Martin
Mark Edward Raines
John Patrick Stella
Lawrence Michael Tepe
Morgan Riley Wickam
Wayne Alan Griffin
Anthony Shatu Poplar
Amber Jo Shipman
Daniel Papa Reniguntala
Loreto Salvatore Buschemi
James Edward Baker
Patrick Joseph Callhaghan
Brian Joseph Durdel
Woody Ryan Eaton
Amie Lynn Ford
Daniel Cardell Frazier
Orlando Garza
Javon Maurice Jackhson
Brian Fitzgerald Jenkins
Dylan Jared Johns
Conor Allen Johnson
Darien Jareal Jones
Frank John Kalat
Afshan Khan
Alexander John McCawley
Joseph Wayne Mckee
Chelsie Marie Moody
Christopher Andrew Neal
Nancy Nuan Rong
Erika Santana
Jonathan Michael Schobernd
Alfredo Vazquez

DC-V-23-080
DC-V-23-081
DC-V-23-082
DC-V-23-083
DC-V-23-084
DC-V-23-085
DC-V-23-086
DC-V-23-087
DC-V-23-088
DC-V-23-089
DC-V-23-090
DC-V-23-091
DC-V-23-092
DC-V-23-093
DC-V-23-094
DC-V-23-095
DC-V-23-096
DC-V-23-097
DC-V-23-098
DC-V-23-099
DC-V-23-100
DC-V-23-101
DC-V-23-102
DC-V-23-103
DC-V-23-104
DC-V-23-105
DC-V-23-106
DC-V-23-107
DC-V-23-108
DC-V-23-109
DC-V-23-110
DC-V-23-111
DC-V-23-112
DC-V-23-113
DC-V-23-114
DC-V-23-115
DC-V-23-116
DC-V-23-117
DC-V-23-118
DC-V-23-119
DC-V-23-120
DC-V-23-121
DC-V-23-122
DC-V-23-123
DC-V-23-124
DC-V-23-125
DC-V-23-126



220500279
170500544
140503225
150500649
140503710
140500587

Libberty Ann Warunek
Eric Douglas Pawl
Rusty Warner King

Tamara Jean Marbach

Timothy Lee Stamate
Lori Ann Elliot

DC-V-23-127
DC-V-23-128
DC-V-23-129
DC-V-23-130
DC-V-23-131
DC-V-23-132



